Payment Plan

This Payment Plan is between J.R.F.E.X. Enterprises (d.b.a. J.R. Firearm Exchange) (the "Lender"), of 17250 W Twelve Mile Rd. #111, Southfield, Michigan 48076, and (the "Borrower"), of , effective
of,,,, effective, effective, effective, effective, effective,, effective, effective
This Payment Plan is entered, as of the Effective Date, by and between the Lender and Borrower, and is subject to the terms and conditions specified below. This Payment Plan between the Lender and Borrower will cover the Borrower's debt in relation to the following: Firearm and/or related accessory(s). All terms used, but not defined, herein shall have the meanings set forth in the original agreement. Except as expressly set forth herein, the original agreement remains unamended and in full force and effect.
Purpose
The Lender will allow the Borrower to defer payments and re-pay this amount in installments at a later date as set out in this Payment Plan.
Duration
This deferral will apply from and will apply for Not to exceed a total of 90 days from initiation of plan, covering the Borrower's debt in relation to the following:
Firearm and/or related accessory(s)
Payment
The Borrower will make payments in the sum \$0.00 on Friday of every other week.
No interest will be applicable on this amount.
Payments will be paid by the following method(s):
Option of in-person cash; credit/debit card, *electronic payment (i.e. CashApp, Zelle, Venmo-all payments of these methods will also incur a 3.25% fee)

	Date: Derating Officer for and on behalf of (d.b.a. J.R. Firearm Exchange)	
By:	Date:	

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Payment Plan to be effective as of the day, month and year first written above.